Lista Workbench Components
At the Genesee County Road
Commission in Flint, MI, Lista
workstations provide an ergonomic,
fully-featured workspace for office
employees. Narrow Width cabinet
pedestals allow lockable, highly-
organized storage for a variety of
items including files. Overhead cabi-
nets on specially-designed stationary
riser shelves provide storage for
manuals, books and software that
used to clutter workers’ desktops.
Lista Workbench Components
Building a Custom Configuration 28
How to Order Custom Configurations 30
Worksurfaces 31
Below-the-Worksurface Accessories 32
Legs      32
Hanging Drawers      34
ESD Accessories 35
Above-the-Worksurface Accessories 36
Shelves      36
A  C O M P L E T E  S Y S T E M  O F  C O M P O N E N T S  A N D
O P T I O N S  T O  C U S T O M I Z E  Y O U R  W O R K S P A C E
27
Lista workbenches can be
custom-configured in a variety of
heights and lengths. Benches can be
ordered at ergonomically correct
standard work height, or at desk
or counter heights.
We offer workbench compo-
nents for industrial, assembly,
technical/laboratory, and many
other settings, allowing the exact
customization needed for each
application.
Our workbenches can be
teamed with either Narrow Width
(16 7⁄8" wide) or MP Width
(22 3 ⁄16" wide) storage cabinets
for use as pedestals. (For addi-
tional cabinet sizes, see our
General Storage Catalog.) This
provides complete organization of
tools, components or instrumenta-
tion, right at the point of use.
28
Building A Custom Configuration
29
Our Narrow Width (left) and MP
Width (right) cabinets give you a
choice of pedestal options for your
workbench system.
Partial- or full-height doors can be
added to cabinet housings to provide
bulk shelf storage with full security.
Order legs and cabinet pedestals with
casters to make any Lista workbench
a workstation on wheels.
Rugged stationary and adjustable
riser shelves provide above-work-
surface storage for items that require
easy, ready access.
Instrument riser shelves can be
equipped with electrical kits for
convenient access to power.
The Nexus™ System provides a
wide variety of storage and work
accessories above the worksurface.
Workbench worksurfaces are avail-
able in rugged, durable butcher block
(top) or chemical-resistant phenolic
resin (bottom).
Easy-to-maintain plastic laminate
worksurfaces (top) are also available
with static dissipative properties
(bottom).
Additional worksurfaces include the
practical Lista Top (top), and tops of
either galvanized steel over wood or
stainless steel over wood (bottom).
Lista’s variety of workbench legs
includes the heavy-duty Lista leg
(shown with bottom shelf).
Technical legs are sturdy and attrac-
tive (shown with stringer).
Align™ adjustable height bases allow
easy adjustment of worksurface
height.
Lista’s wide array of accessory
options, above and below the
worksurface, allows for an almost
infinite number of configurations.
Using standard components, your
workbench system can be com-
pletely customized, without the
custom cost, to suit your current
and changing needs.
30
How to Order Custom Configurations
Sample Workbench Order
QTY. PART NO.
DESCRIPTION
1 BTOP-60
butcher block worksurface
1 NTL33.5X28.5 technical leg
1 NST-60NTLMP stringer
1 MP0600-0402-F6RGBB Easy-Order cabinet pedestal
1 TBS-60
backstop
1 IRSS20
instrument riser support
1 IRSS20/15
instrument riser support
1 BS6012
butcher block riser shelf
1 ARSBS-60 shelf backstop
BB
bright blue paint
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
1
These are the basic steps
required for ordering custom
workbenches from Lista.
■
■
■
■
■
Select below-worksurface
accessories or bases
Select either 2-leg,1-leg-with-cabinet or
2-cabinet configuration, or an Align adjustable
height base. Legs, stringers, bottom shelves
and privacy panels are shown on pages 32-34.
Hanging drawers are shown on page 34. To
select a cabinet pedestal(s), please see pages
38-49. For Align adjustable height bases, see
pages 53-54.
Select above-worksurface
accessories
Select the backstop and endstops (page 36),
shelves (stationary, adjustable or instrument
riser – see pages 36-37) and/or Nexus™
System components (pages 60-69) that suit
your needs.
Select colors
Select a color from the chart on the back
cover. Cabinet housing and drawer fronts can
be different colors, but drawer interiors are
always gray.
4
3
2
3
3
1
2
2
2
3
3
TO ORDER AN EASY-ORDER
COMBINATION (WORKBENCH
WITH PRECONFIGURED ACCESSORIES):
• PAGES 14-17 FOR INDUSTRIAL
WORKBENCHES
• PAGES 24-25 FOR TECHNICAL
ELECTRONIC WORKBENCHES
• PAGE 55 FOR ALIGN™ ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT WORKSTATIONS
Select worksurface
Select the worksurface that best suits your
needs from the choices on page 31. Choose
the worksurface length, depth and style that
you prefer.
1
31
Lista Tops
1 3⁄4" thick worksurface with wood core and
3⁄8" thick sanded oil-resistant pressed wood,
top and bottom.
PART NO. SIZE
LTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
LTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
LTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
LTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
LTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
LTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
LTOP-4836 48" long x 36" deep
LTOP-6036 60" long x 36" deep
LTOP-7236 72" long x 36" deep
LTOP-8436 84" long x 36" deep
LTOP-9036 90" long x 36" deep
LTOP-9636 96" long x 36" deep
Galvanized Steel Over Wood
Lista Top with additional heavy-gauge galva-
nized steel cover that is fitted over top and
sides of wood core, 2" thick.
PART NO. SIZE
LSTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
LSTOP-4836 48" long x 36" deep
LSTOP-6036 60" long x 36" deep
LSTOP-7236 72" long x 36" deep
LSTOP-8436 84" long x 36" deep
LSTOP-9036 90" long x 36" deep
LSTOP-9636 96" long x 36" deep
Phenolic Resin
A high-pressure laminate designed for lab-
oratory worksurfaces. Resistant to chemicals,
stains or discoloration. Worksurface is
1" thick phenolic resin, available in black.
PART NO. SIZE
RTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
RTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
RTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
RTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
RTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
RTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
Butcher Block
Satin finish 1 3⁄4" thick hardwood. Available
in standard square edge (shown above) or
bullnose front edge. To order a bullnose
edge, add “BN” to the end of the
part number.
PART NO. SIZE
BTOP-4824 48" long x 24" deep
BTOP-6024 60" long x 24" deep
BTOP-7224 72" long x 24" deep
BTOP-8424 84" long x 24" deep
BTOP-9024 90" long x 24" deep
BTOP-9624 96" long x 24" deep
BTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
BTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
BTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
BTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
BTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
BTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
BTOP-4836 48" long x 36" deep
BTOP-6036 60" long x 36" deep
BTOP-7236 72" long x 36" deep
BTOP-8436 84" long x 36" deep
BTOP-9036 90" long x 36" deep
BTOP-9636 96" long x 36" deep
Plastic Laminate
Particle board core with plastic laminated top
and sides. 1 9 ⁄16" thick. Dove gray is standard
but other colors are available on request. Avail-
able in standard square edge or bullnose front
edge (shown above). To order a bullnose
edge, add “BN” to the end of the
part number.
PART NO. SIZE
PTOP-4824 48" long x 24" deep
PTOP-6024 60" long x 24" deep
PTOP-7224 72" long x 24" deep
PTOP-8424 84" long x 24" deep
PTOP-9024 90" long x 24" deep
PTOP-9624 96" long x 24" deep
PTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
PTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
PTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
PTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
PTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
PTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
PTOP-4836 48" long x 36" deep
PTOP-6036 60" long x 36" deep
PTOP-7236 72" long x 36" deep
PTOP-8436 84" long x 36" deep
PTOP-9036 90" long x 36" deep
PTOP-9636 96" long x 36" deep
Lista worksurfaces are all easy
to maintain, rugged, and durable.
Worksurfaces come in 48", 60",
72", 84", 90" and 96" lengths, and
are 30" or 36" deep. Other sizes,
including 24" deep, are available,
and certain worksurfaces are avail-
able with a bullnose front edge.
Static Dissipative Plastic
Laminate
See page 35.
Stainless Steel Over Wood
Worksurface is constructed of durable, heavy
gauge stainless steel, fitted over top and sides
of wood core. Worksurface is 2" thick.
PART NO. SIZE
LSSTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
LSSTOP-48X36 48" long x 36" deep
LSSTOP-60X36 60" long x 36" deep
LSSTOP-72X36 72" long x 36" deep
LSSTOP-84X36 84" long x 36" deep
LSSTOP-90X36 90" long x 36" deep
LSSTOP-96X36 96" long x 36" deep
Ball Transfer Worksurfaces
Ball transfer worksurfaces offer a cost effective,
efficient means of workflow management for
products or pallets in an assembly, repair or
rework environment. Please contact your Lista
representative for help in configuring a system
and providing the solution best suited to your
requirements.
Worksurfaces
32
Workbench Below-Worksurface Accessories – Legs
Lista Legs
Each welded one-piece leg assembly is 3 1⁄ 8"
wide heavy gauge steel. Each foot has a bot-
tom hole for leveling glide or anchoring. To
order leveling glides, add “G” to
the end of the part number.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
27 1⁄ 2" (700mm) high
NLL27.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NLL27.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NLL27.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
29 1⁄ 2" (750mm) high
NLL29.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NLL29.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NLL29.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
31 1⁄ 2" (800mm) high
NLL31.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NLL31.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NLL31.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
33 1⁄ 2" (850mm) high
NLL33.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NLL33.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NLL33.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
39 1⁄ 2" (1000mm) high
NLL39.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NLL39.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NLL39.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
Lista
Mobile Legs
Same basic construc-
tion as the Lista Leg but
with 2 factory mounted
6" heavy duty casters.
Leg is available with
either fixed casters
(RB) or swivel casters
with wheel locks (SB).
Requires stringer.
Fixed Casters
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
33 1⁄ 2" (850mm) high
NM33.5X22.5RB 24" (610mm)
NM33.5X28.5RB 30" (762mm)
NM33.5X34.5RB 36" (915mm)
35 1⁄ 2" (900mm) high
NM35.5X22.5RB 24" (610mm)
NM35.5X28.5RB 30" (762mm)
NM35.5X34.5RB 36" (915mm)
Swivel Casters
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
33 1⁄ 2" (850mm) high
NM33.5X22.5SB 24" (610mm)
NM33.5X28.5SB 30" (762mm)
NM33.5X34.5SB 36" (915mm)
35 1⁄ 2" (900mm) high
NM35.5X22.5SB 24" (610mm)
NM35.5X28.5SB 30" (762mm)
NM35.5X34.5SB 36" (915mm)
The components on these two
pages are the options available for
supporting your worksurface.
Workbenches may also be sup-
ported by a pair of cabinets, or by
one cabinet plus one of the legs
shown on these pages.
All parts must be ordered
separately.
Cabinet pedestals are shown on
pages 38-49.
For Align™ adjustable height
bases, see pages 53-54.
How to order workbench
below-worksurface accessories
1. Select worksurface length and depth
(see page 31).
2. Select base configuration, including
number of cabinets (if any), cabinet
size (Narrow Width, MP Width) and
number of legs (if any).
Note: Sets of legs must be ordered at
matching heights. Individual legs must
be ordered to match the overall height
of the cabinet or cabinet plus base (see
chart to right).
3. Select stringer, bottom shelf or privacy
panel part numbers to correspond to
both length of worksurface and base
configuration (see page 34).
4. Specify paint color from the chart
on the back cover.
Leg Heights
Use the leg heights shown below to
match a cabinet pedestal in a leg-plus-
cabinet below-worksurface configuration.
LEG HEIGHT MATCHES CAB. PEDESTAL
27 1/2" 600 height without base
29 1/2" 600 height with 2" base
31 1/2" 600 height with 4" base
33 1/2"
600 height with 6" base
750 height without base
35 1/2" (mobile) 600 height with mobile base
39 1/2"
900 height without base
750 height with 6" base
33
Technical Legs
Legs include glides for leveling on uneven
surfaces. Removable end caps allow access to
glides. Can be configured for right or left hand
installation. Assembly is required. Removable
side panel can be ordered in a different color.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
27 1⁄ 2" (700mm) high
NTL27.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL27.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
29 1⁄ 2" (750mm) high
NTL29.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL29.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
31 1⁄ 2" (800mm) high
NTL31.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL31.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
33 1⁄ 2" (850mm) high
NTL33.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL33.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
35 1⁄ 2" (900mm) high
NTL35.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL35.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
39 1⁄ 2" (1000mm) high
NTL39.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NTL39.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
Technical Mobile Legs
Each leg comes with 2 factory-mounted
3 1⁄2" x 11⁄4" casters, 1 swivel and 1 swivel
with wheel lock. Requires stringer.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
NTL33.5X22.5MS 24" (610mm)
NTL33.5X28.5MS 30" (762mm)
Bolting Adjustable Height Legs
Leg height is adjusted by re-bolting top and
bottom leg sections together. Height adjusts in
2" increments. Range is 27 1⁄2" to 39 1⁄2".
Requires stringer or bottom shelf, shown on
page 34 (privacy panel not available). Not
available with casters. To order leveling
glides, add “G” to the end of the
part number.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
ALL22.5 24" (610mm)
ALL28.5 30" (762mm)
ALL34.5 36" (915mm)
Panel Legs
Same basic construc-
tion as the Lista Leg
with a welded panel
on the outside of the
leg. To order lev-
eling glides, add
“G” to the end
of the part
number.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE DEPTH
27 1⁄ 2" (700mm) high
NPL27.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NPL27.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NPL27.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
29 1⁄ 2" (750mm) high
NPL29.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NPL29.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NPL29.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
31 1⁄ 2" (800mm) high
NPL31.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NPL31.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NPL31.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
33 1⁄ 2" (850mm) high
NPL33.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NPL33.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NPL33.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
39 1⁄ 2" (1000mm) high
NPL39.5X22.5 24" (610mm)
NPL39.5X28.5 30" (762mm)
NPL39.5X34.5 36" (915mm)
Freestanding Footrest
Ergonomic footrest provides support for user’s
feet. Height adjustable from 3"-12 1⁄4".
Footrest platform is 15" deep x 21 3⁄4" wide,
and adjusts from totally flat to a 25° angle.
Includes ribbed mat.
PART NO.
WB/FFR
34
Stringers/Foot Rests
Heavy gauge U channel with 2 mounting holes
on each end plate.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
NST-48 ■ ■ ■■ 48"
NST-60 ■ ■ ■■ 60"
NST-72 ■ ■ ■■ 72"
NST-84 ■ ■ ■■ 84"
NST-96 ■ ■ ■■ 96"
Bottom Shelves
Heavy gauge steel shelf, 12" deep, for use as
storage or foot rest.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
NBS-48 ■ ■ ■■ 48"
NBS-60 ■ ■ ■■ 60"
NBS-72 ■ ■ ■■ 72"
NBS-84 ■ ■ ■■ 84"
NBS-96 ■ ■ ■■ 96"
CPU Holder
Mounts to underside of worksurface. 9 1⁄2"
wide x 20" high x 19 1⁄2" deep. Painted to
match bench.
PART NO.
CPU-H-■■
Privacy Panels
Steel panel attaches to leg or cabinet and runs
full length of worksurface. 22 3⁄4" high.
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
NPP-48 ■ ■ ■■ 48"
NPP-60 ■ ■ ■■ 60"
NPP-72 ■ ■ ■■ 72"
NPP-84 ■ ■ ■■ 84"
NPP-96 ■ ■ ■■ 96"
INDUSTRIAL LEG PRIVACY PANEL
TECHNICAL LEG PRIVACY PANEL
How to order a stringer, bottom
shelf or privacy panel
1. Select part number based on work-
surface length.
2. ■  Specify left-hand (facing the
workbench) bench support.
NLL = Lista Leg
NTL = technical leg
NW = narrow width cabinet
MP = MP width cabinet
3. ■  Specify right-hand (facing the
workbench) bench support.
NLL = Lista Leg
NTL = technical leg
NW = narrow width cabinet
MP = MP width cabinet
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a bottom shelf for a
Bright Blue workbench with a 72" work-
surface, an MP Width cabinet as the left-
hand pedestal and a technical leg as the
right-hand support, the part number
would be NBS-72MPNTLBB.
Workbench Below-Worksurface Accessories
Workbench Hanging Drawers
NW drawers: 16 1⁄8" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep
MP drawers: 21 1⁄2" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep
These drawers provide convenient below-work-
surface storage where only a single drawer is
needed. Each drawer is suspended from the
worksurface. For 300 height cabinets suitable
for hanging, see page 39 for NW cabinets,
page 45-46 for MP cabinets, or contact your
Lista distributor. For hanging drawers for
Align™ bases, see page 54.
How to order a hanging drawer
1. Select drawer.
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none KA = keyed-alike
RG = individual MA = master
Drawers ordered without locks cannot have
lock installed at a later date.
3. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
PART NO. DRAWER HEIGHT
HC/NW50-WB-■■■ 1 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/NW75-WB-■■■ 2 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/NW100-WB-■■■ 3 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/NW150-WB-■■■ 5 1⁄ 4"
HC/NW300FFH-WB-■■■ 11" (file drawer)
HC/MP50-WB-■■■ 1 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/MP75-WB-■■■ 2 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/MP100-WB-■■■ 3 3 ⁄ 8"
HC/MP150-WB-■■■ 5 1⁄ 4"
This mobile workbench at Diamond
Diagnostics features a plastic lami-
nate worksurface, hanging drawer
and bottom shelf for extra storage.
Static Dissipative Plastic
Laminate Worksurfaces and
Shelves
Particle board core with plastic laminated top
and sides, 1 9⁄16" thick. Grounding bolt and
10' grounding cord with a 1 megohm resistor
included. Standard color is white but other
colors available on request. Available in stan-
dard square edge or bullnose front edge
(shown above). To order a bullnose edge,
add “BN” to end of part number.
When using with electrical components other
than horizontal power rail, Isolation Kit is
required (see chart to left).
Worksurfaces display electrical properties within
static dissipative boundaries of 106 to 109
ohms over a wide range of relative humidities
(ranging from 60% RH to as low as 10% RH)
to meet ESD specifications. Meets EOS/ESD
S4.1 specifications. For detailed specifications,
please contact Lista.
Static Dissipative Plastic Laminate
Worksurfaces
PART NO. SIZE
SDTOP-4824 48" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-6024 60" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-7224 72" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-8424 84" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-9024 90" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-9624 96" long x 24" deep
SDTOP-48 48" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-60 60" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-72 72" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-84 84" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-90 90" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-96 96" long x 30" deep
SDTOP-4836 48" long x 36" deep
SDTOP-6036 60" long x 36" deep
SDTOP-7236 72" long x 36" deep
SDTOP-8436 84" long x 36" deep
SDTOP-9036 90" long x 36" deep
SDTOP-9636 96" long x 36" deep
Static Dissipative Plastic Laminate
Shelves
PART NO. SIZE
SD4812 48" long x 12" deep
SD6012 60" long x 12" deep
SD7212 72" long x 12" deep
SD8412* 84" long x 12" deep
SD9012* 90" long x 12" deep
SD9612* 96" long x 12" deep
SD4815 48" long x 15" deep
SD6015 60" long x 15" deep
SD7215 72" long x 15" deep
SD8415* 84" long x 15" deep
SD9015* 90" long x 15" deep
SD9615* 96" long x 15" deep
* Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves 35
Wrist Strap and Cord
Adjustable wrist strap with 5' coiled cord.
Includes 1 megohm resistor.
PART NO.
WS
Ground Block and Cords
Ground block provides a convenient common
grounding location for 2 wrist straps. Mounts
to any flat, rigid surface.
Ground cords for worksurfaces have a 1 meg-
ohm resistor. They are included with static
dissipative worksurfaces and shelves and ESD
painted cabinets, but can be ordered separately.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
GB ground block
GCT ground cord for worksurf. (w/1 megohm)
GCS ground cord for shelf (w/o 1 megohm)
Isolation Kits
Required to prevent a redundant ground
(ground loop) with cabinet/worksurface
grounding system. Necessary when powered
items are used with either non-ESD painted
Nexus™ accessories, ESD painted Nexus acces-
sories with static dissipative worksurfaces, or
powered instrument riser shelves on static dissi-
pative worksurfaces.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ESDISO-KIT/OHL overhead light isolation kit
ESDISO-KIT/WUV vertical power strip isolation kit
ESDISO-KIT/IRSS instrument riser shelf isolation kit
●
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Shelf
ground
Isolator
Wrist
strap
To earth
ground
Ground block            Common ground
•
•
• ••
Conductive Plastic Boxes
See page 120 of Lista’s General Storage
Catalog.
Conductive Slotted Grooved Trays
See page 120 of Lista’s General Storage
Catalog.
Static Dissipative Paint
Five paint colors are available with ESD proper-
ties. All ESD painted parts conform to the
following specifications:
Surface resistance: 105-109 ohms
5 points conformance testing: inside bottom surface of
drawers, top surface of cabinets, and top surface of shelves.
Drawers and partitions are painted completely with ESD paint.
PART NO. PAINT COLOR
ESDBB Bright Blue
ESDBK Black
ESDCB Classic Blue
ESDGR Dark Gray
ESDLG Light Gray
•
ESD Accessories
Lista offers a complete system
of Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
accessories for areas that require
a static safe environment.
36
Workbench Above-Worksurface Accessories
The bench components on these
two pages allow you to customize
above the worksurface for your
particular needs.
All parts must be ordered sepa-
rately to match the length of the
worksurface you have chosen.
How to order workbench
above-worksurface accessories
1. Select worksurface length and depth
(see page 31).
2. Select backstop, endstop, shelf or panel
part numbers to correspond to both
length and depth of worksurface.
3. Specify paint color from the chart
on the back cover.
Backstops and Endstops
Made of steel. Backstops without endstops
have rounded ends, and endstops have
rounded front corners. Stops extend approxi-
mately 3" above the worksurface.
Backstops
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
TBS-48 48"
TBS-60 60"
TBS-72 72"
TBS-84 84"
TBS-90 90"
TBS-96 96"
Endstops (pair)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
ES-22 24"
ES 30"
ES-34 36"
Backstop and Endstop Sets
PART NO. WORKSURF. WORKSURF.
LENGTH DEPTH
BES-48 48" 30"
BES-60 60" 30"
BES-72 72" 30"
BES-84 84" 30"
BES-90 90" 30"
BES-96 96" 30"
Stationary Riser Shelves –
10 1⁄2" deep
Made of steel to support heavy loads. Shelf
is 13 1⁄2" overall height (12" clearance).
Optional louvered closed back rear panel is
shown above.
Open Riser Shelves
open shelf (open back, no shelf backstop)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48 48"
SRS60 60"
SRS72 72"
SRS84 84"
SRS90 90"
SRS96 96"
Open Riser Shelves with Shelf Backstop
shelf with backstop (open back)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-1 48"
SRS60-1 60"
SRS72-1 72"
SRS84-1 84"
SRS90-1 90"
SRS96-1 96"
Riser Shelves with Full Panel
solid closed back, with shelf backstop
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2 48"
SRS60-2 60"
SRS72-2 72"
SRS84-2 84"
SRS90-2 90"
SRS96-2 96"
pegboard closed back, with shelf backstop
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2P 48"
SRS60-2P 60"
SRS72-2P 72"
SRS84-2P 84"
SRS90-2P 90"
SRS96-2P 96"
louvered closed back, with shelf backstop
(shown above)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2L 48"
SRS60-2L 60"
SRS72-2L 72"
SRS84-2L 84"
SRS90-2L 90"
SRS96-2L 96"
Stationary Riser Shelves –
15" deep
Provides additional storage depth. Particularly
suited for supporting overhead cabinets (see
page 103 of Lista’s General Storage Catalog).
Shelf is 13 1⁄2" overall height (12" clear-
ance). Optional pegboard closed back rear
panel is shown above.
Open Riser Shelves
open shelf (open back, no shelf backstop)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-15D 48"
SRS60-15D 60"
SRS72-15D 72"
SRS84-15D 84"
SRS90-15D 90"
SRS96-15D 96"
Open Riser Shelves with Shelf Backstop
shelf with backstop (open back)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-1-15D 48"
SRS60-1-15D 60"
SRS72-1-15D 72"
SRS84-1-15D 84"
SRS90-1-15D 90"
SRS96-1-15D 96"
Riser Shelves with Full Panel
solid closed back, with shelf backstop
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2-15D 48"
SRS60-2-15D 60"
SRS72-2-15D 72"
SRS84-2-15D 84"
SRS90-2-15D 90"
SRS96-2-15D 96"
pegboard closed back, with shelf backstop
(shown above)
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2P-15D 48"
SRS60-2P-15D 60"
SRS72-2P-15D 72"
SRS84-2P-15D 84"
SRS90-2P-15D 90"
SRS96-2P-15D 96"
louvered closed back, with shelf backstop
PART NO. WORKSURFACE LENGTH
SRS48-2L-15D 48"
SRS60-2L-15D 60"
SRS72-2L-15D 72"
SRS84-2L-15D 84"
SRS90-2L-15D 90"
SRS96-2L-15D 96"
37
Instrument Riser Shelf Supports
Either 16", 20" or 24" high, with removable
side panels. 20" and 24" models provide
extra space to run air lines or meet additional
power requirements. Ordered individually.
Shelves ordered separately (see right). See
page 35 for isolation kits when used with
static dissipative worksurfaces.
16" High Supports
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRSS16 no power
IRSS16/15 with 15 amp
IRSS16/20 with 20 amp
IRSS16/GF-15 with 15 amp GFCI
IRSS16/GF-20 with 20 amp GFCI
Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
20" High Supports
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRSS20 no power
IRSS20/15 with 15 amp
IRSS20/20 with 20 amp
IRSS20/GF-15 with 15 amp GFCI
IRSS20/GF-20 with 20 amp GFCI
Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
24" High Supports
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IRSS24 no power
IRSS24/15 with 15 amp
IRSS24/20 with 20 amp
IRSS24/GF-15 with 15 amp GFCI
IRSS24/GF-20 with 20 amp GFCI
Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
Riser Shelves
All shelves measure 1 1⁄4" thick x 12" or 15"
deep and mount to shelf supports. Add “12”
or “15” in place of the green box ( ■) in the
part number to specify a shelf depth of 12"
or 15". Backstops for shelves can be ordered
from the chart to left.
Gray Plastic Laminate Shelves
PART NO. LENGTH
PS48■ 48"
PS60■ 60"
PS72■ 72"
PS84■* 84"
PS90■* 90"
PS96■* 96"
* Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
White Plastic Laminate Static
Dissipative* Shelves
PART NO. LENGTH
SD48■ 48"
SD60■ 60"
SD72■ 72"
SD84■** 84"
SD90■** 90"
SD96■** 96"
* Comes with grounding bolt and grounding cord.
See page 35 for static dissipative specifications.
** Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
Butcher Block Shelves
PART NO. LENGTH
BS48■ 48"
BS60■ 60"
BS72■ 72"
BS84■* 84"
BS90■* 90"
BS96■* 96"
* Lista recommends using a third center support with
84", 90" and 96" shelves
Instrument Riser Shelf
Rear Panels
Full rear panel extends from worksurface to
form back panel between the worksurface and
riser shelf. Available flush with the shelf or with
a 2" backstop for the riser shelf.
How to order a rear panel
1. Select part number.
2. ■  Specify shelf length.
48 = 48" long
60 = 60" long
72 = 72" long
84 = 84" long
90 = 90" long
96 = 96" long
3. ■  Specify shelf support height.
16 = 16" high
20 = 20" high
24 = 24" high
EXAMPLE: to order a pegboard rear panel for
a 72" long shelf with 16" shelf supports, the
part number is IRS-FRP7216-P.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Flush with shelf
IRS-FRP■■ solid rear panel
IRS-FRP■■ -P pegboard rear panel
IIRS-FRP■■ -L louvered rear panel
With 2" backstop
IRS-FRP■■ -2 solid rear panel
IRS-FRP■■ -2P pegboard rear panel
IRS-FRP■■ -2L louvered rear panel
Adjustable Riser Shelf Assemblies
Shelves measure 1 1⁄4" thick x 12" deep.
Shelf height can be adjusted in 1 1⁄2" incre-
ments from 12"-18". A steel backstop is avail-
able for the shelf assembly (ordered separately
– see below). Includes the number of
adjustable support brackets shown in the charts.
Assemblies with Gray Plastic Laminate
Shelf
PART NO. WORKSURF. NO. OF
LENGTH SUPPORTS
ARS48P 48" 2
ARS60P 60" 2
ARS72P 72" 2
ARS84P 84" 3
ARS90P 90" 3
ARS96P 96" 3
Assemblies with White Plastic Laminate
Static Dissipative Shelf*
PART NO. WORKSURF. NO. OF
LENGTH SUPPORTS
ARS48SD 48" 2
ARS60SD 60" 2
ARS72SD 72" 2
ARS84SD 84" 3
ARS90SD 90" 3
ARS96SD 96" 3
*Comes with grounding bolt and grounding cord.
See page 35 for static dissipative specifications.
Assemblies with Butcher Block Shelf
PART NO. WORKSURF. NO. OF
LENGTH SUPPORTS
ARS48B 48" 2
ARS60B 60" 2
ARS72B 72" 2
ARS84B 84" 2
ARS90B 90" 3
ARS96B 96" 3
Backstops for Riser Shelves
(For Adjustable and Instrument Risers)
Made of steel with rounded corners. Stops
extend approximately 3" above the shelf surface.
PART NO. SHELF LENGTH
ARSBS-48 48"
ARSBS-60 60"
ARSBS-72 72"
ARSBS-84 84"
ARSBS-90 90"
ARSBS-96 96"
Adjustable Support Bracket
Bracket supports riser shelf. May be required
to supplement the supports included with shelf
assemblies (see charts above) for support of
long shelves or shelves carrying heavy loads.
PART NO.
ARS-BR
Above-
worksurface
accessories using
the Nexus™
System are
shown on
pages 60-69.